
Japan Trip 2024 Draft Itinerary  
30 September - 11 October 2024 
 
 

DATE FLIGHTS and ITINERARY 
Monday 30 September  
TOKYO 

Depart Adelaide  
Flights – Qantas (departure - 2:45pm) 
Arrive Sydney 5.10pm  
Depart Sydney for Tokyo 9.35pm  
 

Tuesday 1 October  
TOKYO 

Arrive in Tokyo (5:25am) 
Harajuku - Takeshita Dori street 
Shibuya Crossing (evening – peak hour) 
Tokyo Skytree (night viewing) 
 

Wednesday 2 October 
TOKYO 

Tokyo Disneyland 

Thursday 3 October 
TOKYO 

Akihabara 
Travel from Tokyo to Kyoto (approx. 2.5 hrs) 
Gion (night walk) 
Gion Corner Culture Show (evening - 6:00–7:00pm) 
 

Friday 4 October 
KYOTO 

Arashiyama – Tenryuuji, Bamboo Groves, Togetsukyo Bridge, Monkey 
Park Iwatayama & Saga Scenic Railway 
 

Saturday 5 October 
KYOTO 

Kinkaku-ji (Golden Pavilion) 
Kiyomizudera  
International Manga Museum (evening) 
 

Sunday 6 October 
KYOTO/HIROSHIMA 

FREE DAY  
Suggested Itinerary: 
Ginkaku-ji (Silver Pavilion)  
Philosopher’s Walk  
Gion 
Fushimi Inari Shrine 
Nishiki Market 
Travel from Kyoto to Hiroshima (late evening) (approx. 2 hours) 
 

Monday 7 October 
HIROSHIMA 

Hiroshima Nishi Church visit 
Sightseeing 
 

Tuesday 8 October  
HIROSHIMA 

Hiroshima Peace Park Daytrip with Eisugakkan students 
Travel to Fukuyama (approx. 40 mins)  
 

Wednesday 9 October 
FUKUYAMA 

Eisugakkan Elementary School Visit 
Dinner with Japanese host family 
Suggested itinerary for parents: Visit Miyajima Island 
 



Thursday 10 October 
FUKUYAMA/OSAKA 

Travel from Fukuyama to Osaka (early morning start) (approx. 2.5 hrs) 
Depart from Osaka to Adelaide 
Depart Osaka to Tokyo 5:00pm  
Arrive in Tokyo 6:10pm  
Depart Tokyo for Sydney with Qantas 10.00pm  
 

Friday 11 October 
OSAKA 

Arrive in Sydney 9:50am  
Depart Sydney via Qantas 12:05pm  
Arrive in Adelaide 1:40pm  

 


